1-800-677-2726
2
Pickup Truck Equipment
Adrian Steel
THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING ADRIAN STEEL.
This catalog will prove to be a valuable tool to help you decide the products that will fill your cargo management
needs. Need a professional opinion? Contact your local Adrian Steel distributor for the best advice on turning your
pickup into a true asset to your business.

for interior package
access.
How to order: Please
state make, model, year
and length of pickup bed
when ordering
Note:
Avoid vehicle overloading.
Determine the proper vehicle
payload capacity required for
what your intended to carry.
Deduct add-on weights of top,
interior package, ladder rack,
tools and inventory from the
available payload capacity to
ensure you have not overloaded
your vehicle.
2841
GENERAL CONTRACTOR PACKAGE
6’-8’ Pickup Bed
ITEM MODEL DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 DS36012H 9-Drawer Cluster 1
2 MD522 KD Unit 12” x 36” x 30” 2
3 MD523 KD Unit 12” x 36” x 36” 2
4 9 4-Drawer Shallow 1
5 19 2-Drawer Medium 1
6 919 3-Drawer Combo 1
2890
STORAGE SHELF PACKAGE
7’-8’ Pickup Bed
ITEM MODEL DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 MD523 KD Unit 12” x 36” x 36” 4
2 BP1236 Back Panel, 12” x 36” 4
3 EP1014 End Panel, 14” 4
2888
SECURITY/ALARM PACKAGE
6’-8’ Pickup Bed
ITEM MODEL DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 DS36012H 9-Drawer Cluster 2
2 MD522 KD Unit 12” x 36” x 30” 2
3 MD523 KD Unit 12” x 36” x 36” 2
4 BP1236 Back Panel, 12” x 36” 4
5 FR18 Floor Rail 2
6 FR24 Floor Rail 2
ITEM MODEL DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 12 Cabinet 1
2 12A End for #12 Cabinet 1
3 MD522 KD Unit 12” x 36” x 30” 2
4 MD523 KD Unit 12” x 36” x 36” 1
5 17970-0 KD Frame for MD517 1
6 9 4-Drawer Shallow 1
7 19 2-Drawer Medium 1
CREATE A MOBILE WORKSHOP FOR YOUR PICKUP.
n  Access shelving and drawers through the side and rear
doors of the top.
n  Packages are designed to fit under cab high plus 6”
commercial tops.
n Packages fit 6’, 7’ and 8’ pickup beds.
n Four different packages are available.
n Shelving hugs bed sides for more center aisle space.
Trade packages are thought starters, designed to give you ideas
as you combine Adrian shelving, cabinets, drawers and modules
that fit your specific needs.
2889
COMMERCIAL REPAIR PACKAGE
8’ Pickup Bed
AdrianSteel.com
Commercial Top Trade Packages
15
Pickup Truck Equipment
TRUCK  NOV16
QUALITY
  • Our products are durable and reliable. Warranty claims are less than 1% of sales.